Plat Listing

Plat No. Name of Addition

City of Adams:
01.036. Schmitz Golf View Acres
01.038. Skyview Industrial Development
01.039. Schmitz Golf View Acres 2nd
01.040. Park View Acres Subdivision
01.041. Schmitz Golf View Acres 3rd
21.001. Original City of Adams
21.002. King's Addition
21.003. Krebsbach's 1st Addition
21.004. Krebsbach's 2nd Addition
21.005. Gullik Olson's Addition
21.006. North Side Park Addition
21.007. Lewison's Addition
21.008. Lewison's 2nd Addition
21.009. 11-101-16 parcels in city limits
21.010. Retterath's 1st Subdivision
21.013. Retterath's 2nd Subdivision
21.014. Huseby's Addition
21.015. May's 1st Addition
21.017. Cedar Subdivision
21.018. Cedar Replat
21.020. Eunice Huseby Addition
21.060. Mower Co. ROW Plat #22
21.090. Vangsness 1st Subdivision
21.095. Vangsness 2nd Subdivision
21.100. Vangsness 3rd Subdivision
21.110. Vangsness 4th Subdivision
21.950. 11-101-16 parcels in city limits
City of Brownsdale:
22.001. Original City of Brownsdale
22.002. 9-103-17 parcels in city limits
22.003. 10-103-17 parcels in city limits
22.004. Andrew D. Brown Addition
22.005. Meier Addition
22.006. Subd. of E445.5 FT Outlot 7
22.007. Subd Outlots 29, 35 & 39 SW1/4 10-103-17
22.008. Akkerman Addition
22.0009. Akkerman 2nd Addition
22.015. Vista Village Subdivision
22.030. 9-103-17 parcels in city limits
22.040. Meier 2nd Addition
22.500. 9-103-17 parcels in city limits
22.600. 10-103-17 parcels in city limits
City of Dexter:
23.001. Original City of Dexter
23.002. Vandenoever's 1st Addition
23.003. Vandenoever's 2nd Addition
23.004. Weber's Addition
23.005. 13-103-16 parcels in city limits
23.006. 14-103-16 parcels in city limits



23.007.
23.009.
23.010.
23.011.
23.012.
23.013.
23.018.
23.500.
City of Elkton:
24.001.
24.002.
24.003.
24.004.
24.005.
24.006.
24.020.

24-103-16 parcels in city limits
Johnson Addition

Johnson Addition Replat #1
Shaw's 1st Addition

Shaw's 2nd Addition

Shaw South Addition

South Side Addition
13-103-16 parcels in city limits

Original City of Elkton
1-102-16 parcels in city limits
2-102-16 parcels in city limits
12-102-16 parcels in city limits
Hokeness Addition

Hokeness 2nd Addition
Grave's Subdivision

City of Grand Meadow:

25.001.
25.002.
25.003.
25.004.
25.006.
25.007.
25.008.
25.009.
25.010.
25.011.
25.030.
25.200.
25.201.
25.202.
25.203.
City of LeRoy:
26.001.
26.002.
26.003.
26.004.
26.005.
26.007.
26.008.
26.010.
26.011.
26.018.
26.019.
26.050.
26.070.
26.500.
26.950.
City of Lyle:
27.001.
27.002.
27.003.

Original City of Grand Meadow
Warehouse Addition

Pearce Addition

Proprietor's Addition

G.H. Allen's Addition

East Side Park Addition
19-103-14 parcels in city limits
South Park Addition

Jacobson Addition

Meadow Estates Townhouse Addition
Stier Subdivision

Pheasant Run Estates
Pheasant Run Estates 2nd
Pheasant Run Townhomes
Pheasant Run Estates 3rd

Original City of LeRoy

Caswell & Lewis Addition
Lewis Addition

W.W. Sweets Addition
34-101-14 parcels in city limits
Hickok 1st, 2nd & 3rd Additions
Hanson Addition

Stock Addition

Nelson Lane Condominiums
28-101-14 parcels in city limits
34-101-14 parcels in city limits
LeRoy Estate Townhomes
River's Edge Addition
28-101-14 parcels in city limits
28 & 34-101-14 parcels in city limits (RR)

Original City of Lyle
P. Knutsens Addition
Petersons Addition



27.004.
27.005.
27.006.
27.007.
27.008.
27.100.
27.950.

Hildebrand Addition

Park Addition

36-101-18 parcels in city limits
J.0. Johnson Addetition
Hansen Addition

Lyle Townhomes

old railroad property

City of Mapleview:

28.001.
28.002.
City of Racine:
29.001.
29.002.
29.003.
29.004.
29.005.
29.006.
29.007.
29.008.
29.009.
29.010.
29.011.
29.012.
29.013.
29.014.
29.025.
29.026.
29.027.
29.050.
29.120.
29.130.

Original City of Mapleview
26, 27 & 34-103-18 parcels in city limits

Original City of Racine

A.W. Sanborns Addition

H.F. Eppards Addition

S.J. Sanborns Addition

26, 27 & 35-104-14 parcels in city limits
Eppards 1st Subdivision
Bakkens 1st Subdivision
Eppards 2nd Subdivision
Terrace Green Subdivision
Petersons Subdivision
Gunderson Subdivision
26-101-14 parcels in city limits
Eppards 3rd Subdivision
Eppards 4th Subdivision
Meadowview Subdivision
Meadowview 2nd Subdivision
Meadowview 3rd Subdivision
Nord 1st Addition

Lyman's Subdivision

Lyman's 2nd Subdivision

City of Rose Creek:

30.001.
30.002.
30.003.
30.004.
30.005.
30.006.
30.007.
30.012.
30.015.
30.035.
30.036.
30.950.

Original City of Rose Creek
1st Addition

Cronan's Addition

25 & 26-102-17 parcels in city limits
Merrill Schmit Addition

Oak Park Addition

Thill's Park View Addition
25-102-17 parcels in city limits
Thills Creek View Addition
35-102-17 parcels in city limits
36-102-17 parcels in city limits
old railroad property

City of Sargeant:

31.001.
31.002.
31.003.
31.004.
31.005.
31.950.
City of Taopi:

Original City of Sargeant

Waldrons Addition

Reynolds & Browns Addition

18 & 19-104-16 parcels in city limits
Linbos 1st Addition

old railroad property



32.001. Original City of Taopi

32.002. Miller Addition

32.003. 9 & 16-101-15 parcels in the city limits
City of Waltham:

33.001. Original City of Waltham

33.002. 9 & 16-104-17 parcels in the city limits

33.950. old railroad property
City of Austin:

34.001. Original City of Austin

34.003. AMD Acres

34.005. Anderst Addition

34.007. Armstrong Addition

34.008. Austin Commerical Center
34.009. Austin Industrial Park NE
34.010. Austin Lane Condominium

34.011. Austin Acres (Austin Homesteads)
34.012. Austin Business Park
34.013. Austin Estates

34.015. Babcocks 1st Addition
34.020. Babcock Park Addition
34.025. Barbara Addition

34.030. Barber Addition

34.035. Baudler 1st Addition
34.040. Baudler 2nd Addition
34.045. Baudler East View Addition
34.050. Herman Baudler Addition
34.055. Otto Baudler Addition
34.060. William Baudler Addition
34.065. Bel Air 1st Addition
34.070. Bel Air 2nd Addition
34.075. Bel Air 3rd Addition
34.080. Bel Air 4th Addition
34.085. Bel Air 5th Addition
34.090. Bel Haven Addition
34.095. Berry Addition

34.098. Bigelow Acres

34.100. Bolcoms Addition

34.104. Bremerton 1st Subdivision
34.105. Browns Addition

34.110. Burr Oak Park Addition
34.111. Burbank Addition

34.112. Bushaw Addition

34.114. Bustad 2nd Addition
34.115. Martin Bustad 1st Addition
34.116. Buxton Subdivision
34.117. Buxton 2nd Subdivision
34.120. Carlotto Addition

34.125. Carlotto 2nd Addition
34.130. Carlotto 3rd Addition
34.135. Carlotto 4th Addition
34.137. Cedar Dale Addition
34.139. Cedar Ridge Addition



34.140.
34.145.
34.148.
34.150.
34.152.
34.155.
34.156.
34.157.
34.160.
34.165.
34.170.
34.171.
34.172.
34.173.
34.174.
34.175.
34.176.
34.178.
34.185.
34.190.
34.192.
34.193.
34.194.
34.195.
34.200.
34.203.
34.205.
34.206.
34.210.
34.215.
34.220.
34.223.
34.224.
34.225.
34.230.
34.235.
34.240.
34.245.
34.250.
34.253.
34.255.
34.256.
34.257.
34.260.
34.265.
34.270.
34.275.
34.280.
34.285.
34.288.
34.290.
34.292.

Cedar View Addition

Cedar View 2nd Addition
Champlin Addition

Christiansen Addition

College Park Addition

Conlon Johnson 1st Addition
Cook Farm Business Park
Country Club 2nd Addition
Crane 1st Addition

Crane 2nd Addition

Crane 3rd Addition

Cresthaven Addition
Cresthaven 2nd Addition
Cresthaven 3rd Addition
Cresthaven 4th Addition
Crestwood Hills (1st, 2nd & 3rd)
Crestwood Hills Rearrangement OLs 6 & 7
Crestwood Hills 4th Addition
Davidson Addition

Decker Acres

Denisen Addition

Dinsmoor Acres

Dobbins Creek Estates
Dobbins Crest Addition
Dobbins Crest 2nd Addition
Doty Addition

Downtown Plaza Shopping Center
Downtown Plaza Shopping Center 3
Duggans Addition

Duholm Addition

East Garfield Addition

East Lake Villas Condominiums
Eastside Development

Edson Addition

Edwards Addition

Elmhurst Addition

Elmhurst Subd. (Rearrangement of Blk 5-7)
Elmwood Addition

Embassy Addition

Evergreen Estates

Fairview Addition

Fox Pointe Condominiums
Gallaher Addition

Galloway 1st Addition

Galloway 2nd Addition
Galloway 3rd Addition
Galloway Addition to West Park
Galloway's Rearrangement of OL 4
Goebel Addition

Good Samaritan Addition No. 1
Grebin Addition

Green Acres



34.295. Gregg Johnson Addition
34.300. Greenwich Addition
34.305. Hangge Subdivision
34.310. Hangge 2nd Subdivision
34.311. Hangge 3rd Subdivision
34.315. Hayes Addition

34.320. Heald Subdivision
34.321. Hertle 1st Addition
34.323. Hillier 1st Subdivision
34.324. Hirsch Subdivision
34.325. Jacobs Addition

34.327. Jensen Acres

34.330. Joseph Townhomes
34.335. Kaufman Addition

34.340. Kaufman 2nd Addition
34.343. Keenan Acres

34.344. Keenan Acres 2nd
34.345. Keller Addition

34.350. J.D. Kenevan Addition
34.355. Kenevans Addition
34.360. Kenevan & Kings Addition
34.365. Kenwood Park Place
34.370. Kinsmans Addition
34.375. Kneeskern 1st Addition
34.380. Lacoms Addition

34.385. Lake Park Addition
34.390. Lakeview Addition
34.395. Lakeview Manor

34.400. Larson Addition

34.402. Larson Business Condominiums of Austin
34.405. Larsons Subdivision OL A
34.407. Lastine Addition

34.410. Lewis Park Addition
34.411. Lickteig Addition

34.412. Lickteig 2nd Addition
34.414. Lone Oak Addition
34.415. Mauer Subdivision
34.416. Martin Subdivision Number One
34.420. McCourt Subdivision
34.425. McCourt 2nd Subdivision
34.430. McFarland Subdivision
34.435. Memorial Park

34.436. Meyer Addition

34.437. Milbrath Addition

34.440. Miller Ellis Addition
34.445. Miller Ellis 2nd Addition
34.447. Milwaukee Roundhouse Addition
34.450. Moens 1st Addition
34.455., Monty 1st Addition
34.460. Morgans Addition

34.461. Morgan Heights Addition
34.462. Murphy Creek 2nd Addition



34.463.
34.464.
34.465.
34.466.
34.4609.
34.470.
34.475.
34.480.
34.483.
34.485.
34.490.
34.491.
34.493.
34.495.
34.500.
34.501.
34.503.
34.505.
34.506.
34.507.
34.508.
34.510.
34.515.
34.517.
34.520.
34.521.
34.522.
34.523.
34.525.
34.530.
34.531.
34.535.
34.536.
34.537.
34.538.
34.539.
34.540.
34.541.
34.543.
34.545.
34.550.
34.555.
34.558.
34.559.
34.560.
34.565.
34.570.
34.572.
34.575.
34.576.
34.577.
34.578.

Murphy Creek Addition
Munk Addition

Nature Ridge Addition
Murphy Creek Meadows
Nelson 1st Addition

Nelson 2nd Addition

Neveln 1st Addition

Neveln 2nd Addition
Nielsons Addition 25

Nob Hill 1st Addition

Nob Hill 2nd Addition

Nob Hill 3rd Addition
Nordaune 1st Subdivision
Norman Miller Addition
Norman Miller 2nd Addition
Norman Park 1st Addition
Norman Park 2nd Addition
Rearrangement of North Addition
North Meadows

North Meadows 2nd

North Meadows 3rd

North Streverling Addition
Oak Grove Addition

Oak Cottages--Oak Park Village
Oak Park Addition

Oak Park Mall Subdivision
Oak Park Mall Subdivisions
Oak Ridge Addition

Oak Tower Addition

Oak Tower 2nd Addition
Oak Tower 3rd Addition
Oakwin Addition

Oakwood Addition
Oakwood Addition Replat Part Lot 2
The Office Park

Oakwood West Subdivision
Old Oaks 1st Addition
Oakwood West Condominiums
Oakwood West 2nd Subdivision
Old Oaks 2nd Addition
Olson Addition

Olson 2nd Addition

Orchard Creek

Orchard Creek 2nd

Orchard Park Addition
Orchad Park 2nd Addition
Palmers Addition

Peters Addition

Parker & Browns Addition
Pasture Heights

Persinger & Stiles Addition
Persinger & Scheid Addition



34.579. Pickett Place

34.580. Pinecrest 1st Addtion

34.585. Pinecrest 2nd Addition
34.590. Pinecrest 3rd Addition
34.591. Pine Manor Addition

34.592. Plehal Dolan Addition
34.593. Plehal-Lysne 1st Subdivision
34.594. Plehal-Lysne 2nd Subdivision
34.595. Plunkett Subdivision

34.600. Railroad Addition

34.602. Rambler Addition

34.605. Ranney Addition

34.606. Real Estate Equities Addition (Village Coop.)
34.608. Reeds Addition

34.609. Regency Village

34.610. Revords Addition

34.613. Rhodes Estates

34.615. Ries Addition

34.620. Rochford Addition

34.625. Rochford 2nd Addition
34.627. Rosenthal Addition

34.628. Rosenthal 2nd Addition
34.629. Sacred Heart Addition
34.630. Schleusner & Hartson Addition
34.635. Shaw Acres

34.636. Shaw School Addition
34.637. Six Oaks Addition

34.639. Sheedy's Subd. & Sheedy's 2nd
34.640. Slaven's Addition

34.645. F R Smith Addition

34.650. Smith & Decker Addition
34.655. South Fair Addition

34.660. South Fair 2nd Addition
34.661. South Pointe Addition
34.662. Southern Heights 1st Addition
34.663. Southern Heights 2nd Addition
34.664. South Pointe 2nd Subdivision
34.665. Southgate 1st Addition
34.670. Southgate 2nd Addition
34.671. Southgate 3rd Addition
34.672. Southgate 4th Addition
34.675. Southlawn 1st Addition
34.680. Southlawn 2nd Addition
34.685. Southlawn 3rd Addition
34.688. Southwinds Condominiums
34.690. Sterling Place

34.695. Sterling Place 2nd

34.700. Sterling Place 3rd

34.705. Sterling Place 4th

34.710. Sterling Place 5th

34.715. Streverling Addtition

34.720. Stubbee Addition



34.725.
34.727.
34.728.
34.729.
34.730.
34.735.
34.740.
34.742.
34.743.
34.744.
34.745.
34.750.
34.751.
34.753.
34.755.
34.760.
34.765.
34.770.
34.775.
34.780.
34.785.
34.786.
34.788.
34.789.
34.790.
34.795.
34.800.
34.802.
34.805.
34.810.
34.815.
34.820.
34.825.
34.830.
34.831.
34.832.
34.835.
34.836.
34.837.
34.838.
34.839.
34.845.
34.850.
34.853.
34.855.
34.860.
34.865.
34.870.
34.875.
34.878.
34.879.
34.880.

Sunland Addition

Sunny's Run 2nd Addition
Sunny Acres

Sunny's Run

Sun Valley 1st Addition

Sun Valley 2nd Addition

Sun Valley 3rd Addition

The Meadows

The Oaks Condominiums #3
The Pointe

Tollerud Addition

Varcos Addition

Villas-San Fernando

Wards Addition

Weseman & Miller Addition
Western Manor Addition
Western Manor 2nd Replat
Westlawn 1st Addition

Westlawn 2nd Addition
Westlawn 3rd Addition

West Park Addition

Westridge Estates

Whittier Place Townhomes
Woodlawn Court Condominium No. 2
Woodlawn Park Addition

Yates & Lewis Addition

Yates Addition

Ziemer Addition

Zunk Addition

2-102-18 parcels in the city limits
3-102-18 parcels in the city limits
Outlots in 4-102-18

9-102-18 parcels in the city limits
10-102-18 parcels in the city limits
Outlots in SW1/4 NW1/4 10-102-18
Outlots in 10-102-18

11-102-18 parcels in city limits
Outlots in 15-102-18

Outlots in N1/2 NW1/4 26-103-18
Outlots in 27-103-18

Outlots in W1/2 23-103-18
34-103-18 parcels in city limits
35-103-18 parcels in city limits
36-103-18 OL's part of old Hormel
1-102-18 parcels in city limits
2-102-18 parcels in city limits
3-102-18 parcels in city limits
4-102-18 parcels in city limits
5-102-18 parcels in city limits
8-102-18 parcels in city limits
9-102-18 parcels in city limits
10-102-18 parcels in city limits



34.881. 15-102-18 parcels in city limits
34.882. 16-102-18 parcels in city limits
34.885. 11-102-18 parcels in city limits
34.886. 12-102-18 parcels in city limits
34.887/888. 23-103-18 parcels in city limits
34.889. 25-103-18 parcels in city limits
34.890. 26-103-18 parcels in city limits
34.891. 27-103-18 parcels in city limits
34.892. 28-103-18 parcels in city limits
34.895. 33-103-18 parcels in city limits
34.900. 34-103-18 parcels in city limits
34.905. 35-103-18 parcels in city limits
34.910. 36-103-18 parcels in city limits
34.915. 31-103-17 parcels in city limits
34.916. Ramsey Park Outlots
34.917. Outlots in W1/2 E1/2 23-103-18
34.920. Royal Manor Subdivision
34.921. Royal Manor 2nd Subdivision
34.950. 2 & 3-102-18 parcels in city limits



